20255-7 714 ')—2F

KEGEIS

BUILTFORBOWLING

Oil Pattern Distance:
Forward Oil Total:

Forward Boards Crossed:

45 Feet
16.55 mL

331 Boards

Reverse Brush Drop:

Reverse Oil Total:

Reverse Boards Crossed:

35 Feet
6.5 mL
130 Boards

Oil Per Board:
Volume Oil Total:
Total Boards Crossed:

e —

50 uL
23.05 mL
461 Boards

bh

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.OIl .
1 6L &R 1 14 29 00 00 00 1450 T CgTr?Igr‘ogeeT.ect
2 8. &R 3 14 75 00 59 59 3750 yp
3 9L 9R 4 13 92 5% 161 102 4600
4 0L 10R 3 13 63 161 237 76 3150 TransferType:
E 1L 1R 2 22 38 237 299 62 1900 Type In or Select
& 12L 12R 2 22 34 295 361 62 1700
T2 2R 0 26 0 361/ 450 89 0
Forward | Reverse . Mare
Start  Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Fest T.0il
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 450 300 -15.0 0
2 12L 1ZR 3 22 B1 300 207 -53 28RO
3 10 [10R 2 22 42 207 145 -2 2100
4 2L 2R 1 18 37 145 120 -25 1880
5 2L 2R 0 18 0 120/ 0.0 -120 0
Forward - Reverse - Mare
Item 3L-TL18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R
Description Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle

Track Zone Ratio

15

162 1

18L-18R:1TR-13R

1

18L-18R:12R-8R
Inside Track:Middle  Mliddle: Inside Track | Middle:Middle Track  Middle:Qutside Track

162

18L-18R:TR-3R

15
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